
 

BULLARD-HAVENS TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 

 ON-LINE EXTENDED DAY PROGRAM SCHEDULE 

2020-2021 
 

DAY COURSE INSTRUCTOR 
GOOGLE 

CLASSROOM 

CODE 

START 

TIME 

END 

TIME 

Monday ENGLISH I/ENGLISH II K. Russell eloq7t2 3:00 4:30 

 ENGLISH III B. Rappa vfn5jde 3:00 4:30 

 MYTHOLOGY/LITERATURE THROUGH the AGES H. Pallock 5rxoaye 3:00 4:30 

 ALGEBRA I/MATH APPS D. Laguerre 5pi6674 3:00 4:30 

 LATINO STUDIES/LAW/PSYCHOLOGY D. Santos dh3wgrz 3:00 4:30 

 GEN SCI/BIO/CHEM/ANAT & PHYS/FORENSICS K. Flaherty yxmu2zc 3:00 4:30 

 ADVANCED TOPICS in GEN SCIENCE E. Ting s6orwqr 3:00 4:30 

 VARIOUS G. French xijffmx 3:00 4:30 
      

Tuesday ENGLISH I/ENGLISH II K. Russell eloq7t2 3:00 4:30 

 MYTHOLOGY/LITERATURE THROUGH the AGES H. Pallock 5rxoaye 3:00 4:30 

 ALGEBRA I/MATH APPS D. Laguerre 5pi6674 3:00 4:30 

 ALGEBRA II/ADV ALGEBRA H. King mgms6qm 3:00 4:30 

 GEOMETRY A Walkuski fr7owc 3:00 4:30 

 GEN SCI/BIO/CHEM/ANAT & PHYS/FORENSICS K. Flaherty yxmu2zc 3:00 4:30 

 CIVICS/WORLD HISTORY G. French xijffmx 3:00 4:30 

      

Wednesday ENGLISH III B. Rappa vfn5jde 3:00 4:30 

 ALGEBRA II/ADV ALGEBRA H. King mgms6qm 3:00 4:30 

 LATINO STUDIES/LAW/PSYCHOLOGY D. Santos dh3wgrz 3:00 4:30 

 GEN SCI/BIO/CHEM/ANAT & PHYS/FORENSICS K. Flaherty yxmu2zc 3:00 4:30 

 ADVANCED TOPICS in GEN SCIENCE E. Ting s6orwqr 3:00 4:30 

 VARIOUS G. French xijffmx 3:00 4:30 

 UBE K. Russell cjmgto6 3:00  4:30 

      

Thursday ENGLISH I/ENGLISH II K. Russell eloq7t2 3:00 4:30 

 ENGLISH III B. Rappa vfn5jde 3:00 4:30 

 MYTHOLOGY/LITERATURE THROUGH the AGES H. Pallock 5rxoaye 3:00 4:30 

 ALGEBRA I/MATH APPS D. Laguerre 5pi6674 3:00 4:30 

 GEOMETRY A Walkuski fr7owc 3:00 4:30 

 LATINO STUDIES/LAW/PSYCHOLOGY D. Santos dh3wgrz 3:00 4:30 

 ADVANCED TOPICS in GEN SCIENCE E. Ting s6orwqr 3:00 4:30 

 CIVICS/WORLD HISTORY G. French xijffmx 3:00 4:30 
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